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Mississauga (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Meadow Wood

Rd.

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0338
0339
0340

0341

0342
0343
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370

Title

Motomaster Car Carrier, Battery Charger - A
Yard and Garden Tools - A

Simonize Power Washer and Weedeater Blower
-A

Roofing Membrane, Tar Paper and Sono Tube -
A

Tecumseh Snow Blower - A

Golf Cart and Butterfly Net - A

Ladies and Men's Bicycles and Bike Rack - A
Decorative Wood Column - A

Wood and Mouldings - B

Standard Sink with Chrome Plated Faucets - A
Folding Ladder - A

Wood Shutters- A

Electric Motors - A

Antique Wood Chairs and Wood Parts - A
Vintage Headboard and Other Pieces- A
20inch TV Tube with Front Cover - A
Fireplace Screen, Cast Iron Legs, Tools- A
Exterior Door with Hardware -A

Hats and Purses - A

Decor - Brass, Copper and Pewter - A
Fireplace Screen and Accessories - B
Wood Coffee Table - A

Wood End Table - A

Wood End Table - A

China Cups and Saucers - A

China Cups and Saucers

Decor - 2 Shelves- A

China Saucers and Assorted Pieces - A
Decor Plates and Plate Hangers - A

Royal Winton Tea Sets- A

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 22 8:00pm ET

Lot

0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381

0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401

Title

Commemorative Royal Ware - A

Rooster Coffee Set, Steins - A

Crystal and Glassware - A

Crystal and Glassware - B

Glassware - B

Glassware - Vases, Ashtrays, Coasters - B
Serving Pieces, Fondue and Accessories - A
China Johnson Bros, Royal Albert - A
Decanters and Pitchers- A

Decor - Wood Carving - A

Johnson Brothers Saucers, Dishes and Pottery -
A

Dishes- A
Silverplate And More - A
Decor - A

Baskets- A

Vintage Games - A
Antique Tools - B
Table-D

Stereo Cabinet - C

Table And Chairs- C
Table And Chairs- C
Decor - A

Art Glass- B

SofaBed - C

Books And Typewriter - A
Marbles And Books - C
Music Box And Books - B
Books And Book Ends - A
Blanket Rack And Linen - A
Dresser - C

Art-A



Lot

0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445

Title

Oil On Canvas- A

Qil On Canvas- A

Prints And Tray - A
AcrylicOn Velvet - A

Bar Decor - A

Print - A

Prints- A

Prints- A

Frames And Sconces - B
Framed Mirror - A
Antique Bed - D

Antique Bed - D

Tapestry And Lamp - A
Zither - A

Electric Guitar - D

Guitar - A

Harmonica- A

Books And Decor - D
Glassware- A

Shop Vacs- A

Dresser - C

Wood Desk - C

Wood Book Case - D
Wood Book Case - D
Dishes- D

Bottles- D

Wine Making Equipment -D
Vintage Baby And Children's Clothing - B
VIntage Baby And Children's Clothes - A
Desk - D

Garbage Can - B

Fabric And Patterns - B
Treadmill - C

Exercise Bike- D

Home Gym-D
Barbells And Bench - D
Chair - B

Chairs And Chair Parts- B
Antique Canadiana Chairs - A
ChairsB

Rocking Chair - B

Lights- B

Nigerian Decor - B
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Lot

0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
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Title

Pottery From Nigeria - B
Nigerian Decor - B
Containers- A

Drafting Table - D

Table-C

Grinders- A

Cordless Drill And Router Bits- A
Tools- B

Tools- A

Jointer-Planer - C

Tools-C

TableSaw - C

Wood - C

Nails And Screw Drivers- C
Lathes- C

Sewing Machine And Belt Sander - C
Rollers- B

Clamps And Nails- B

Band Saw - C

Sears Craftman Router - C
Planer - C

Tools- A

Floor Drill Press- C

Router Pantograph - A
Decorative Items And More - C
Tools- B

Container And More- A
Camping Equipment - B
Vintage Dolls - A

Children's Tea Party (toys) - A
Vintage Toys- A

Vintage Barbies Toys And Other Doll Toys- B
Golf Balls- A

Golf Bag And Clubs- B

Golf Clubs- A

Golf Bags- A

Sports Equipment - C
Luggage- B

Turntable - B

Fans And Toilet Seat - B
Stereo Equipment - B

Battery Backup - B

Vintage Sports Equipment - B
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Lot Title

0489 Craft Supplies- B

0490 Aquarium-B

0491 Sports Equipment - B
0492 Dark Room Equipment - C
0493 Curling Equipment - A
0494 Saw Blades- A

0495 Filing Cabinets- C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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