Mississauga (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Meadow Wood Rd.

Auction Opens: Wed, Sep 14 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 22 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0338	Motomaster Car Carrier, Battery Charger - A	0371	Commemorative Royal Ware - A
0339	Yard and Garden Tools - A	0372	Rooster Coffee Set, Steins - A
0340	Simonize Power Washer and Weedeater Blower	0373	Crystal and Glassware - A
	- A	0374	Crystal and Glassware - B
0341	Roofing Membrane, Tar Paper and Sono Tube -	0375	Glassware - B
0242	A Tecumseh Snow Blower - A	0376	Glassware - Vases, Ashtrays, Coasters - B
		0377	Serving Pieces, Fondue and Accessories - A
	Golf Cart and Butterfly Net - A	0378	China Johnson Bros, Royal Albert - A
	Ladies and Men's Bicycles and Bike Rack - A	0379	Decanters and Pitchers - A
	Decorative Wood Column - A Wood and Mouldings - B	0380	Decor - Wood Carving - A
0349	Wood and Mouldings - B Standard Sink with Chrome Plated Faucets - A	0381	Johnson Brothers Saucers, Dishes and Pottery -
	Folding Ladder - A		A
0350	· ·		Dishes - A
	Electric Motors - A	0383	ı
	Antique Wood Chairs and Wood Parts - A		Decor - A
	Vintage Headboard and Other Pieces - A		Baskets - A
	20 inch TV Tube with Front Cover - A	0386	C
0357		0387	Antique Tools - B
0358	Exterior Door with Hardware -A	0388	Table - D
	Hats and Purses - A	0389	Stereo Cabinet - C
	Decor - Brass, Copper and Pewter - A	0390	Table And Chairs - C
	Fireplace Screen and Accessories - B	0391	
0362	•		Decor - A
	Wood End Table - A Wood End Table - A	0393	
	Wood End Table - A Wood End Table - A		Sofa Bed - C
	China Cups and Saucers - A		Books And Typewriter - A
	China Cups and Saucers China Cups and Saucers		Marbles And Books - C
	Decor - 2 Shelves - A		Music Box And Books - B
	China Saucers and Assorted Pieces - A		Books And Book Ends - A
	Decor Plates and Plate Hangers - A		Blanket Rack And Linen - A
	Royal Winton Tea Sets - A		Dresser - C
0070	Tojai Tillion 100 5005 11	0401	Art - A

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0402	Oil On Canvas - A	0446	Pottery From Nigeria - B
0403	Oil On Canvas - A	0447	Nigerian Decor - B
0404	Prints And Tray - A	0448	Containers - A
0405	Acrylic On Velvet - A	0449	Drafting Table - D
0406	Bar Decor - A	0450	Table - C
0407	Print - A	0451	Grinders - A
0408	Prints - A	0452	Cordless Drill And Router Bits - A
0409	Prints - A	0453	Tools - B
0411	Frames And Sconces - B	0454	Tools - A
0412	Framed Mirror - A	0455	Jointer-Planer - C
0413	Antique Bed - D	0456	Tools - C
0414	Antique Bed - D	0457	Table Saw - C
0415	Tapestry And Lamp - A	0458	Wood - C
0416	Zither - A	0459	Nails And Screw Drivers - C
0417	Electric Guitar - D	0460	Lathes - C
0418	Guitar - A	0461	Sewing Machine And Belt Sander - C
0419	Harmonica - A	0462	Rollers - B
0420	Books And Decor - D	0463	Clamps And Nails - B
0421	Glassware - A	0464	Band Saw - C
0422	Shop Vacs - A	0465	Sears Craftman Router - C
0423	Dresser - C	0466	Planer - C
0424	Wood Desk - C	0467	Tools - A
0425	Wood Book Case - D	0468	Floor Drill Press - C
0426	Wood Book Case - D	0469	Router Pantograph - A
0427	Dishes - D	0470	Decorative Items And More - C
0428	Bottles - D	0471	Tools - B
0429	Wine Making Equipment -D	0472	Container And More - A
0430	Vintage Baby And Children's Clothing - B	0473	Camping Equipment - B
0431	VIntage Baby And Children's Clothes - A	0474	Vintage Dolls - A
0432	Desk - D	0475	Children's Tea Party (toys) - A
0433	Garbage Can - B	0476	Vintage Toys - A
0434	Fabric And Patterns - B	0477	Vintage Barbies Toys And Other Doll Toys - B
0435	Treadmill - C	0478	Golf Balls - A
0436	Exercise Bike - D	0479	Golf Bag And Clubs - B
0437	Home Gym - D	0480	Golf Clubs - A
0438	Barbells And Bench - D	0481	Golf Bags - A
0439	Chair - B	0482	Sports Equipment - C
0440	Chairs And Chair Parts - B	0483	Luggage - B
0441	Antique Canadiana Chairs - A	0484	Turntable - B
0442	Chairs B	0485	Fans And Toilet Seat - B
0443	Rocking Chair - B	0486	Stereo Equipment - B
0444	Lights - B	0487	Battery Backup - B
0445	Nigerian Decor - B	0488	Vintage Sports Equipment - B

Lot Title

0489 Craft Supplies - B

0490 Aquarium - B

0491 Sports Equipment - B

0492 Dark Room Equipment - C

0493 Curling Equipment - A

0494 Saw Blades - A

0495 Filing Cabinets - C

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com